
29
34

2934

21
20

30
0

24
00

In
te

rn
al

 C
le

ar
an

ce
 in

 m
m

Internal Clearance in mm

Fa
ci

a 
C

le
ar

an
ce

 in
 m

m

Wall Artwork Size 2950mm x 2400mm
[+50mm Bleed All Round]
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ELEVATION STANDARD PACKAGE

GRAPHIC UPGRADE
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